SaraWeber ond EW HIL

August 17%, 2024
Colovs:
Deep Olive Green, Cirvnaumon Rose & Tav

Wine Opener

Seagrass Caddy
Whiskey Decanter
Texture d Juice Glasses

QG
Tableaw

K&K
Powk

49.95
39.95
49.95
13.95 each (4)



Textured Bevera Glasses
Wooden Butter Dishv
Black/Mood Bowls

Oil Vinegow Set

Bl Gronite Boawrd
Eucalyptt's Gawland

Set of Thwee Creauwm Vases

Light Dough Bowly

Deer Cousters Bl

Deer Whisky w/stones
Slate Boawrd w/wood Rect
Dougiv bowl Home Sweet
Nebraska Marble Cut Bd
Square and Rec Wood Bd/
Round Lt Scoobed Bowl
Salad Bowl w/ Tongs
Butter Dishv withv Wood/
Miring Bowls White set
Prep Bowly

Round Deviled Egg

Long Deviled Egg

Powk
MP
MP

MP
MP
Sullivoawv
Sullivoawv
Sullivoawv

MP

MP

MP

MP

Mavy Squawe
MP

Sullivany

14.95 each (4)
39.95

49.95 small
59.95 lowge

62.95
69.95
34.95 (2)

10.95, 14.95, 18.95

28.95 Small
41.95 Lawge
25.95

15.95 (4)
67.95

35.95

49.95

49.95 Each
54.95

84.95

39.95

36.95

12.95

66.95

38.95



Squawe Relish Travy

Bronge Colander

Slate & Wood Handle Bds
Chawrcuterie Board w/Nawmes
Gold Wine Rack Dis 6
Margowito Glasses (4)

Salt Rimumer

Mawg Pitchy w/Lids
Cheese Ball Dishv

Seeded Gawrland
Doorway

Vawriegated Garland
Fun Hond Towels Any
Sowory Dipy  No-Mushwooms

MP

MP

MP

Powk
Mid W
MP

MP

MP
Sullivoawv

Sullivewv

wind W

72.95
34.95
59.95
59.95
89.95
21.95 Eachv
29.95
59.95
39.95
36.95 (2)

29.95

5.95



