

Sara Weber and Eli Hill August 17th, 2024 Colors:

Deep Olive Green, Cinnamon Rose & Tan

Wine Opener	QG	49.95
Seagrass Caddy	Tableau	39.95
Whiskey Decanter	K & K	49.95
Texture d Juice Glasses	Park	13.95 each (4)

Textured Bevera Glasses	Park	14.95 each (4)
Wooden Butter Dish	MP	39.95
Black/Wood Bowls	MP	49.95 small
		59.95 large
Oil Vinegar Set	MP	62.95
Bl Granite Board	MP	69.95
Eucalypti's Garland	Sullivan	34.95 (2)
Set of Three Cream Vases	Sullivan	10.95, 14.95, 18.95
Light Dough Bowls	Sullivan	28.95 Small
		41.95 Large
Deer Coasters Bl	MP	25.95
Deer Whisky w/stones	MP	15.95 (4)
Slate Board w/wood Rect	MP	67.95
Dough bowl Home Sweet	MP	35.95
Nebraska Marble Cut Bd	Mary Square	49.95
Square and Rec Wood Bd	MP	49.95 Each
Round Lt Scooped Bowl	Sullivan	54.95
Salad Bowl w/Tongs	MP	84.95
Butter Dish with Wood	MP	39.95
Mixing Bowls White set	Oggi	36.95
Prep Bowls	Oggi	12.95
Round Deviled Egg	MP	66.95
Long Deviled Egg	MP	38.95

Square Relish Tray	MP	72.95
Bronze Colander	Oggi	34.95
Slate & Wood Handle Bd	MP	59.95
Charcuterie Board w/Names	MP	59.95
Gold Wine Rack Dis 6	Park	89.95
Margarita Glasses (4)	MidW	21.95 Each
Salt Rimmer	MP	29.95
Marg Pitch w/Lid	MP	59.95
Cheese Ball Dish	MP	39.95
Seeded Garland Doorway	Sullivan	36.95 (2)
Variegated Garland	Sullívan	29.95
Fun Hand Towels Any		
Savory Díps No Mushrooms	Wind W	5.95